HDFC Bank Ltd Bill to: ServionT Global Solutions Ltd.

"4/600, 7TH STREET,
DR. VSI ESTATE PHASE II,
THIRUVANMIYUR"

Chennai
TN
IND
600041

Ref: Quote# CS/SQ/BLR/2017/18-
0094/1 dtd. 05-Mar-18
Raghu R
+91-99844912700
raghu@connectivitysolutions.in

Grand Total 165,200.00

Amount in words Rupees One Lakh Sixty Five Thousand Two Hundred Only

Terms & Conditions:

All invoices to be submitted to scm.india@servion.com.  
End User: HDFC Bank Ltd

Our Statutory Information:

Income Tax PAN No. AAACI0947F

GSTIN

This is a system generated document, No signature is required.
Please provide confirmation on acceptance of PO.